

à

C.A.No. 4941 OF 2002

ITEM No.32

Court No. 10

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 In

Civil Appeal No.4941/2002 (For Prel.Hearing)

IMTIAYAZ AHMED KHAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleading party)

WITH

C.A.NOS.4927-4929/2002

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr.A.K.Raina,Adv.
Mr.Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr.G.M.Kawoosa,Adv.
Mr.N.Ganpathy,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.
Mr. P.D. Sharma,Adv.
Mr.V.N.Raghupathy,Adv.
Rr-Ex-Parte,Adv.
Prof.Bhim Singh,Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for impleadment will be heard along with the main matter.

(Suraj Prakash)
COURT MASTER AR-cum-PS

(N.K.Gandhi)